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Men / 7 / A
Session: SA2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ben Valdez712
Twisters

10.600 9.700 12.5509.650 9.4008.950 60.850
2 2 1 1 5 3 1 

1 

Franco Peirano706
Park Avenue

11.200 8.200 12.5009.100 9.9008.500 59.400
1 8 5T 2 7 1 2 

2 

Marty Lanigan703
Flying High - IL

9.200 10.050 12.2008.500 9.8009.050 58.800
6T 1 8 3 4 2 3 

3 

Nicholas Guerra704
FGTC

10.250 9.350 11.2509.400 9.1008.750 58.100
3 3 2T 8 6 4 4 

4 

Emilio Alvarado708
Mihai

9.200 8.400 11.1009.100 8.5009.400 55.700
6T 7 5T 9T 2 5 5 

5 

Evin Lugo711
Mihai

8.500 9.200 11.1008.600 7.9009.300 54.600
8 4 7 9T 3 6 6 

6 

Johnathan Bailey709
North Florida - OP

8.100 8.550 11.8509.400 7.5008.350 53.750
9 6 2T 4T 8 7T 7 

7 

Nick Ferry701
North Florida - OP

7.500 8.600 11.1009.200 5.3009.500 51.200
10 5 4 9T 1 9 8 

8 

Micah Evans707
Naples Progressive

9.800 7.650 11.8508.250 4.9007.500 49.950
4 10 10 4T 10 11 9T

9T

Ethan Loiselle705
Cutting Edge

7.350 7.850 11.8008.300 7.5007.150 49.950
11 9 9 6 11 7T 9T

9T

Jake Hynes702
TAG USA

9.350 3.000 11.6001.200 5.0007.700 37.850
5 11 11 7 9 10 11 

11 
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Men / 7 / B
Session: SA2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyle Coutu845
ACE

10.850 10.450 11.95011.000 11.2008.850 64.300
2 2 2 4 7 1 1 

1 

Kai Ramos714
EVO Gymnastics

11.300 9.350 12.20011.050 8.50011.150 63.550
1 6 1 1T 1 5T 2 

2 

Danny Ferber717
EVO Gymnastics

10.700 11.450 12.10010.150 8.50010.600 63.500
3T 1 3 3 3 5T 3 

3 

Van Laird721
First In Flight

10.600 10.250 12.2009.500 9.30010.700 62.550
5 3 4 1T 2 3 4 

4 

Joseph Urash723
First In Flight

10.700 9.900 11.9009.150 9.9009.100 60.650
3T 4 6 5 5T 2 5 

5 

Matthew Davis718
Gymnastics Plus

9.350 9.600 11.7008.950 7.5009.100 56.200
6 5 7 6 5T 9 6 

6 

Pablo Perez722
Mihai

8.150 7.950 11.0509.400 9.1008.600 54.250
8 9 5 8T 8 4 7 

7 

Yahir Rivera726
Mihai

8.000 8.750 11.1008.900 7.7008.300 52.750
9 7 8 7 9 8 8 

8 

Riley Trax713
Sun Country

9.150 6.500 11.0508.000 8.1009.150 51.950
7 10 10 8T 4 7 9 

9 

Sebastian Hernandez724
Mihai

7.050 8.450 10.8508.300 5.5007.800 47.950
11 8 9 10 10 10 10 

10 

Derek Therrien763
Flipspot

7.250 6.300 9.9507.050 0.0007.350 37.900
10 11 11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Men / 7 / C
Session: SA2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aidyn Rivera739
First In Flight

10.450 11.750 12.40010.200 11.40011.150 67.350
3 1 1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Alexander Tapanes736
FGTC

11.800 10.550 12.2509.800 11.50011.050 66.950
1 2T 3 5 2 1 2 

2 

Jayden Delgado730
Prestige Gymnastics

9.100 10.100 12.6009.500 10.4009.950 61.650
8 5 7 1 5 3 3T

3T

Alexandr Pomozov727
Oldsmar

10.300 10.550 12.1009.850 8.70010.150 61.650
4 2T 2 6 4 8 3T

3T

Samuel Estes740
World Extreme

9.800 10.150 11.8009.450 9.5009.850 60.550
6 4 8 9 7 6 5 

5 

Ola Akinnawo735
World Extreme

9.600 9.300 12.3509.600 9.10010.200 60.150
7 6T 5 3 3 7 6 

6 

Noah Mutchler738
Flipspot

8.900 8.350 11.2509.700 9.7009.900 57.800
9T 10 4 10 6 4T 7 

7 

Maxwell Thoman732
Cats Of Jupiter

8.900 9.300 11.9508.600 9.7009.100 57.550
9T 6T 9 8 8 4T 8 

8 

Hunter Shafer729
Twisters

10.050 9.300 12.0009.550 7.6008.150 56.650
5 6T 6 7 9 10 9 

9 

Hunter Murphy731
Top Flight Seffner

10.750 8.500 12.3007.250 8.3008.050 55.150
2 9 10 4 10 9 10 

10 
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Men / 7 / D
Session: SA2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Garrett Schooley742
EVO Gymnastics

12.100 11.500 12.0009.500 10.80011.400 67.300
1 1 5 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Joshua George749
Sun Country

9.950 10.300 12.00010.250 9.60010.200 62.300
5 2 1 4T 5T 2 2 

2 

Max Rubin743
Park Avenue

10.600 10.000 12.2509.050 9.40010.450 61.750
2 3 7 1T 2T 3T 3 

3 

T. J. Bailey748
World Extreme

8.900 9.950 11.9009.600 9.30010.450 60.100
7 4T 3T 6 2T 6 4 

4 

Rowan Fitzsimmons745
Tennessee Academy

10.500 9.400 11.5007.250 9.40010.250 58.300
3 8 9 9T 4 3T 5 

5 

Andy Slapkus751
World Extreme

8.000 9.800 11.6509.350 9.1009.400 57.300
10 6 6 7 8 7 6 

6 

Ryan Alexander747
North Florida - OP

9.150 9.650 11.5009.700 7.4009.350 56.750
6 7 2 9T 9 10 7 

7 

Francisco Velez746
Mihai

8.200 7.300 11.6009.600 9.40010.200 56.300
9 10 3T 8 5T 3T 8 

8 

Ani Harsha741
Tennessee Academy

8.750 9.950 12.2506.400 8.5009.550 55.400
8 4T 10 1T 7 8 9 

9 

Jordan Green744
Gym Force

10.000 9.350 12.1007.900 7.8007.250 54.400
4 9 8 3 10 9 10 

10 
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Men / 7 / E
Session: SA2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Luis Diaz754
FGTC

10.500 11.350 12.60010.850 11.60011.500 68.400
6 1T 3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Saran Alexander759
ACE

10.800 11.350 12.05011.550 11.40010.750 67.900
4 1T 1 3T 2T 2 2 

2 

Thomas O'Neil760
ACE

11.150 10.300 11.85011.100 10.90010.650 65.950
3 5 2 5T 4 3 3 

3 

Gavin Adkins762
Sun Country

11.500 10.400 12.20010.050 10.10010.750 65.000
1 4 5 2 2T 5 4 

4 

Scott Smith753
FGTC

11.300 11.150 12.05010.700 8.90010.500 64.600
2 3 4 3T 5 6 5 

5 

Alex Leal761
Prestige Gymnastics

10.450 10.100 11.7508.750 10.7009.250 61.000
7 7 8 7 8 4 6 

6 

Kael-Michael Griffin758
Gym Force

9.700 10.150 11.3509.350 8.5009.500 58.550
8 6 6 8T 6 7 7 

7 

Connor Grath752
Gymnastics Plus

8.750 8.100 11.8509.100 8.1009.350 55.250
10 9 7 5T 7 8 8 

8 

Sean Coyle756
Flipspot

8.900 7.450 11.3508.300 6.9007.600 50.500
9 10 9 8T 9 9 9 

9 

Dylan Shepard757
ACE

10.750 9.850 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 20.600
5 8 10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Men / 7 / All Ages
Session: SA2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC 72 200.150 33.600 33.050 31.350 36.900 33.050 32.200
11 1 1 1 1

2 World Extreme 72 181.300 28.300 29.900 28.650 36.050 30.500 27.900
22 2 2 2 2

3 Mihai 72 170.100 25.900 26.400 28.100 33.800 28.900 27.000
43 4 4 3 3

4 North Florida - OP 72 161.700 24.750 26.800 28.300 34.450 27.200 20.200
34 3 3 4 5
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Men / 7 / All Ages
Session: SA2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ACE 71 198.150 32.800 32.100 33.650 35.850 30.250 33.500
32 2 1 3 1

2 EVO Gymnastics 71 194.350 34.100 32.300 30.700 36.300 33.150 27.800
21 1 2 1 3T

3 First In Flight 71 190.550 31.750 31.900 28.850 36.500 30.950 30.600
13 3 3 2 2

4 Sun Country 71 179.250 30.600 27.200 28.300 35.250 30.100 27.800
44 4 4 4 3T
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